MED WASTE WATER REUSE WG MEMBERS 
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NAME
ORGANISATION/COUNTRY 
ADDRESS
TEL.
FAX
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Member
Attend

15/02

MEMBER STATES








John Mangion
Malta Resources Authority, Water Directorate

+356 22955150

John.mangion@mra.org.mt 
Y
Y

Alejandra Puig Infante*
Spain, min. of Environment

???

apinfante@mma.es 
Y
Y

Maria Zacharian Dodou
Cyprus, min. of Agriculture, natural resources and Environment

+ 357 22803393

mzachariou@wdd.moa.gov.cy 
Y
Y

Francisco Mundo
Italy, Min. of Environment & protection of land and Sea

+ 39 6 57225279

Mundo.francesco@minambiente.it 
Y
Y

Jean Duchemin**
France, MEDD / AESN 

+33 231816261

DUCHEMIN.Jean@aesn.fr 
Y
Y

NON-EU COUNTRIES








Hamdane Abdelkader
Tunisia

+ 216 71 781 756
+ 216 71 288 071
abdelkader.hamdane@laposte.net 
Y
N

Dr. Abid Nasser 


Water Quality Research Laboratory 

Ministry of Health, Israel
P.O.Box 8255 

Tel-Aviv 61082
03-5158682
03-6826996
abid.nasser@phlta.health.gov.il 
Y
Y

Hussein Abdel-Shafy 
National Research Centre, Egypt

+202 1 240 18 017

hshafywater@yahoo.com 
Y
Y

Abdellatif Mohammed
Palestinian Agricultural Relieve Committee, Palestine

+ 972 2 296 3840

abdellatif@pal-arc.org 
Y
Y

Ahmad Abu Awwad 
Jordan University, Jordan

+ 962 77 7610075

abuawwad@ju.edu.jo 
Y
Y

ORGANISATIONS








Gunnar Noren
Coalition Clean Baltic
Östra Ågatan 53, SE-753 22 UPPSALA, Sweden


+46 18 71 11 70  
+46 18 71 11 75


gunnar.noren@ccb.se 
Y
Y

Sascha Gabizon
WECF

+ 49 89 20232390

Sascha.gabizon@wecf.org 
Y
Y

Bruce Durham 
EUREAU

+ 44 771773742156

bruce.durham@veoliawater.com 
Y
Y

George Kamizoulis
MAP / WHO/MED-POL 

+ 30 210 7273105

gkamiz@unepmap.gr 
Y
Y

Peter Kampe
RMSU/MEDA Water

0049 61 8144 1840

Peter.kampe@gmx.de 
Y
Y

RESEARCH








Thomas Wintgens 
Institut für Verfahrenstechnik
RWTH Aachen
Turmstr. 46
52056 Aachen
+49-241-8096233

Thomas.Wintgens@rwth-aachen.de 
Y
Y

EU institutions








SOPHIE BREUL-BUSSON
EC/ENV/D2




Y
Y

BENILDE BUJARRABAL-FERNANDEZ
EC/ENV/D2




Y
Y

SYLVIE DETOC
EC/ENV/D2




Y
Y

PEDER PEDERSEN
EIB



Pedersen@eib.org 
Y


AVELINO GONZALEZ 
EC/RTD




Y


*: Alternate JOSE RAMON BARRO jrbarro@mma.es
Copy to buzon-intersgpusa@mma.es
** Alternate: CLAUDE CASELLAS, MEDD/AFSAA



